— Product Card 05711953181078
https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/blue-cheese-crumbles-5x800g-05711953181078

Baron's Food

N

Blue cheese crumbles 5x8009g

CASTELLO

DANABLU
BLUE CHEESE

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

12735
05711953181078
pcs

Denmark
Denmark
Castello

180

800 g

1653 kJ (400 kcal)
0.1g

179

3749

23¢9

3.3¢g

0.1g

Multifunctional and delicious blue cheese crumb in convenient resealable packaging. Lactose-free.

Ingredient Statement

Pasteurised MILK, salt, leaven (MILK), microbiological rennet, acidity regulator (calcium chloride), lipase enzyme,

blue mould culture. Lactose free.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Remains unopened at +2 to +8°C for at least best before day.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

https:/iwww.baronsfood.fi/fi/


http://www.tcpdf.org

